
GRILLETE RECTO

FICHA TÉCNICA

CÓDIGO EAN

17210 8425160072100

PASO

17211 8425160072117 1/4

3/6

43882 8425160438821 1/4

17212 8425160072124 5/16

ACABADO

Galvanizado

Galvanizado

Inoxidable

Galvanizado

MEDIDA AxBxC

5x24x14 mm

5x20x10 mm

5x24x14 mm

7x31x17 mm

CANTIDAD

25

25

12

25

43883 8425160438838

17213 8425160072131 3/8

5/16

17215 8425160072155 1/2

17214 8425160072148 5/8

Galvanizado 

Inoxidable

Galvanizado

Galvanizado

9x39x19 mm

7x31x17 mm

11x49x26 mm

15x59x30 mm

25

12

12

12

17216 8425160072162 3/4 Galvanizado19x75x35 mm 5
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F ICHA  TÉCN IC A

INOX

INOX
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